
FIDDLER ON THE ROOF

For this production, we are seeking a diverse group of dynamic performers of all ages
and backgrounds looking to serve their community and make the arts more
accessible for everyone! ALL are encouraged and welcome to audition.

REHEARSALS
Tuesday, April 2 6-10pm

Thursday, April 4 6-10pm

Sunday, April 7 3-10pm

Tuesday, April 9 6-10pm

Thursday, April 11 6-10pm

Sunday, April 14 3-10pm

Tuesday, April 16 6-10pm

Thursday, April 18 6-10pm

Sunday, April 21 3-10pm

Tuesday, April 23 6-10pm

Thursday, April 25 6-10pm

Sunday, April 28 3-10pm

Tuesday, April 30 6-10pm

Thursday, May 2 6-10pm

Sunday, May 5 3-10pm

Tuesday, May 7 6-10pm

Thursday, May 9 6-10pm

Tuesday, May 14 6-10pm

Thursday, May 16 6-10pm

Sunday, May 19 3-10pm

Tuesday, May 21 6-10pm

Thursday, May 23 6-10pm

TECH
Sunday, May 26 3-10pm SITZPROBE, TECH

Monday, May 27 6-10pm TECH

Tuesday, May 28 6-10pm TECH

Wednesday, May 29 6-10pm TECH

Thursday, May 30 6-10pm INVITED PREVIEW PERFORMANCE



PERFORMANCES
ALL PERFORMANCES LISTED BELOW WILL TAKE PLACE AT LANCASTER BIBLE COLLEGE

Friday, May 31 7pm

Saturday, June 1 2pm

Saturday, June 1 7pm

Sunday, June 2 2pm

Thursday, June 6 7pm

Friday, June 7 7pm

Saturday, June 8 2pm

Saturday, June 8 7pm

Sunday, June 9 2pm

Sunday, June 9 7pm

Thursday, June 13 7pm

Friday, June 14 7pm

Saturday, June 15 2pm

Saturday, June 15 7pm

Sunday, June 16 2pm

Sunday, June 16 7pm


